
ÁREAS	DE	IMPORTANCIA	PALEONTOLÓGICA	(A-SJ-#)
IPA=	2	(media)
IPA=1	(baja)

Área	San	José

Vertices	Área	San	José
1
2
3
4

Instalaciones
Canchas
Desmonteras
Instalaciones
Diques
Área	de	Influencia	Directa

REFERENCIAS

UNIDAD	MINERA	SAN	JOSÉ

MINERA	SANTA	CRUZ	S.A.

	UNIDADES:	Gauss	Kruger	(Campo	Inchauspe;	Faja	2)

MONITOREO	Y	PROSPECCIÓN	PALEONTOLÓGICA,
ÁREA	DE	INFLUENCIA	DIRECTA	Y	SUR	DE	SAN	JOSÉ

Dr.	José	Luis	Carballido
Diciembre,	2021
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